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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch: 7.62mm, 300V, 12A
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Delight Through Connections

|~ =
LEMmERN
e &

PBT
Illa
VO
01000MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Au PLATED

250
10
500
250
250

0.5

300
12
300
10

YES
120
-40

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihruugh Connections

? 6.'\*:-':,/;‘2 . \I . —); _"‘9

M
w

BB 8 5 O matm .
d ;.,_‘[ oy 6.98_  1.62%P/2-2)
10.80 76 19.50 ¢ O

9.20

B
= n | Not 70

] 3 0 0T7 6210 \@2 20

}Jﬂ LHJ M LHJ C”:I j— 5.3-'5 *4:_@'

(L]
[~
P
.
20
&

NI

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 3/3
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

